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Women / 6 / JR B1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Deuterio708
Stars

9.800 9.650 9.8759.725 39.050
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Adriana Zimmerman716
AIM-TEXANS 

9.700 9.475 9.6509.500 38.325
3T 3 3T 11 2 

2 

Zoe Thomas710
Cypress

9.625 9.525 9.6009.375 38.125
5T 2 9 13 3 

3 

Kaelyn Duman705
Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.375 9.7509.675 38.025
12 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Emma Workman707
Powersports

9.625 9.125 9.7509.300 37.800
5T 7 11 4T 5 

5 

Julia Hanson713
TCG

9.625 8.850 9.7509.500 37.725
5T 10 3T 4T 6 

6 

Marisa Young709
WOGA

9.450 8.700 9.8759.450 37.475
8T 12 6 1T 7 

7 

Sophie Derr702
WOGA

9.250 9.150 9.7259.325 37.450
11 6 10 8T 8 

8 

Alexis Wood717
WOGA

9.800 9.425 9.7008.500 37.425
1T 4 16 10 9 

9 

Payton Caraway703
Cypress

9.700 8.800 9.7509.025 37.275
3T 11 15 4T 10 

10 

Celia McLaughlin701
WOGA

9.350 9.000 9.8009.075 37.225
10 9 14 3 11 

11 

Elena McCrum704
VIP

9.450 8.600 9.7259.425 37.200
8T 14T 7T 8T 12 

12 

Presley Schumann712
VIP

8.900 9.100 9.6259.425 37.050
15 8 7T 12 13 

13 

Laci Helper714
Pearland Eilte

9.200 8.675 9.5259.475 36.875
13 13 5 14T 14 

14 

Emma Johnson706
VIP

8.550 8.525 9.3259.250 35.650
16 16 12 16 15 

15 

Lulu Ehinger711
Texas Dreams

8.100 8.600 9.2009.100 35.000
17 14T 13 17 16 

16 

Abbi Raley715
ASI Firewheel

9.100 7.050 9.5256.900 32.575
14 17 17 14T 17 

17 
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